1 MAANC PAGE oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-60-13-D~0002/M0009 1 [ 1
2 ORDER NO 13 REQUISITION NO. 4 SOUICITATION ND.
RES-15-0027
S EFFECTIVE DATE AYRRD DATE 7. PERIOO OF PERFORMANCE
10/30/2014 10/30/2014 01/01/2013 TO 12/31/2015
§ SERVICING AGENCY ® DELAER TO

IDABO NATL ENG ENV LAB
ALC: 89000001

DUNS: 048105530 +4:

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
IDAHO OPERATIONS QFFICE
1955 FREMONT AVENUE
IDAHO FALL ID B3415-1222

PoC Laurje Peterson, MS: 1235
meoEne  208-526-5909

PETER APPIGNANI
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
MAIL STOP CSB C4 C31

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10 REQUESTING AGENCY
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535809 +4:

0S NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC 'Eeverly King
- {rwmorE N0 301-287-3466

11 INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP 03-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12. BSUING OFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 205535-0001

tauaﬁmuwennmnnv.'
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14, PROJECT ID
V6364

15 PROJECT TITLE
COORDINATION AND INTEGRATION OF SPAR MODELS II

18. ACCOUNTING DATA
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D002~-11~-6-213-1052-251D

TEMPLATE - ADMDD

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

. 1 9. 0. . 2
TEMNO SUPPLIES/SERVICES OUANTITY  furaT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
Master IJAA: N/RA
The purpose of this modification is to provide
incremental funding in the amount of $90,000.00,
thereby increasing the total obligations for this
agreement from $551,000.00 to $641,000.00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling of,
$894,000.00.
23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24 TOTAL AMOUNT
$90,000.00
288, GIGNATURE OF RE ATIVE (SERVICING) mh3mu:;;;22:;i:;z;z;;gs;;::::;:ifjfun
3;7EEEaE5%%gggzgégéi;égggg;zf:sfﬁ——‘ 25 DATE 760, COMTRACTING OFFICER pec. oAt
Jeffrey C. Fogg, Contracting Offiger // §7¢|MICHAEL A. TURNER ”73/"/
- i /

AN 5 wh ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%?'




